© © N o A WD

N NN DD NN M a a a @A A A a 4 -
S N N R e R N R R SR

Position

Director Of Community
Development

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Sr Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer Il

Sr Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer Il
Compliance Principal
Civil Engineer Il
Engineering Technician Il
Civil Engineer |
Engineering Technician Il
Office Assistant
Intern

Intern

Intern

Civil Engineer Il - Hrly
Office Assistant
Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Expert Consultant
Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City
Pittsburg

Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg

Department

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$152,962

$123,501
$121,903
$121,820
$110,588
$108,064
$105,154
$102,898
$97,085
$95,097
$72,988
$52,149
$24,681
$21,720
$15,336
$9,011
$8,692
$6,707
$6,690
$4,331
$2,410
$1,316
$1,244
$843
$432



