	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Community Development		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$152,962
2.	Sr Civil Engineer		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$123,501
3.	Sr Civil Engineer		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$121,903
4.	Sr Civil Engineer		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$121,820
5.	Civil Engineer II		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$110,588
6.	Sr Civil Engineer		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$108,064
7.	Civil Engineer II		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$105,154
8.	Compliance Principal		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$102,898
9.	Civil Engineer II		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$97,085
10.	Engineering Technician II		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$95,097
11.	Civil Engineer I		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$72,988
12.	Engineering Technician II		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$52,149
13.	Office Assistant		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$24,681
14.	Intern		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$21,720
15.	Intern		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$15,336
16.	Intern		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$9,011
17.	Civil Engineer II - Hrly		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$8,692
18.	Office Assistant		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$6,707
19.	Intern		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$6,690
20.	Intern		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$4,331
21.	Intern		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$2,410
22.	Intern		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$1,316
23.	Expert Consultant		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$1,244
24.	Intern		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$843
25.	Intern		Pittsburg	Engineering	\$432